
PHWM Soccer 
U12 (2013/2014) Girls Spring 2025 Schedule

U12 9v9, two 30 minute halves

Date Day

Gunpowder Ele. 
Lower Cowenton Park Honeygo Turf Time

04/26/25 Saturday 1 vs 6 2:40PM
 2 vs 5 3:50PM

 3 vs 4 5:00PM
05/03/25 Saturday 5 vs 1 2:40PM

 4 vs 6 3:50PM
 3 vs 2 5:00PM

05/04/25 Sunday 1 vs 4 2:40PM
6 vs 2 3:50PM
5 vs 3 5:00PM

05/10/25 Saturday 2 vs 4 2:40PM
5 vs 6 3:50PM
3 vs 1 5:00PM

05/17/25 Saturday 1 vs 2 2:40PM
Rainout 4 vs 5 3:50PM

6 vs 3 5:00PM
05/31/25 Saturday 1 vs 6 2:40PM

2 vs 5 3:50PM
3 vs 4 5:00PM

06/06/25 Friday 1 vs 6 6:00PM Make up Game
3 vs 2 7:15 PM Make up Game

06/07/25 Saturday 5 vs 1 11:00AM
4 vs 6 12:15 PM
3 vs 2 1:30PM

06/08/25 Sunday 1 vs 2 2:40 PM
Make Up 4 vs 5 3:50 PM

6 vs 3 5:00 PM
06/14/25 Saturday 1 vs 4 2:40PM

 6 vs 2 3:50PM
5 vs 3 5:00PM

06/21/25 Saturday 1 vs 2 2:40PM

4 vs 5 3:50PM

6 vs 3 5:00PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Team Coach Phone Demail

1 Jessica Greene 443-768-0201 coachjessphwm@gmail.com

2 Michael Scarselletta 443-867-6404 md_mikelos@yahoo.com
3 Jay Best 410-301-4834 jessica.brittner@gmail.com

4 Ryan Patterson Coordinator 443-865-1173 paramedicsquirrel@gmail.com

5 Scott Diffenderfer 410-236-6721 scottydiff11382@gmail.com
6 Joe Wossig 443-433-6507 samantharosec@yahoo.com
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